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统计期间：2021年5月                                                                         单位：万元
	统计范围
	资产总额
	负债总额
	所有权益者总额
	营业收入
	利润总额
	资产负债率（%）

	
	本年
累计
	同比
增幅（%）
	本年
累计
	同比
增幅（%）
	本年
累计
	同比
增幅（%）
	本年
累计
	同比增幅（%）
	本年
累计
	上年
同期
	同比增减额
	

	全部10家集团
	29,960,655
	6.69
	18,693,488
	9.16
	11,267,167
	2.81
	1,012,906
	45.35
	-11,315
	-65,188
	53,873
	62.39

	其中：功能类
	23,652,800
	6.62
	15,393,655
	10.69
	8,259,145
	-0.22
	211,588
	13.17
	-43,820
	-88,006
	44,186
	65.08

	        公共服务类
	1,791,189
	5.52
	881,986
	3.24
	909,203
	1.84
	165,529
	36.34
	-4,213
	18,642
	-22,855
	49.24

	      竞争类
	4,516,666
	8.78
	2,417,847
	2.31
	2,098,819
	17.31
	635,789
	63.65
	36,718
	4,176
	32,542
	53.53




